
Race Starting Grid
TeamNr.Pos Drivers CarClass Time

60Prototype 2006 Riley XI/DPTodd Sloan 1:47.852 1 Todd Sloan

54Prototype 2010 Oreca FLM09Chris Ronson Sr 1:49.279 2 Chris Ronson Sr

92GT 2000 Dodge Viper GTS-RFlorent Moulin 1:49.674 3 Florent Moulin

4Prototype 2002 Riley & Scott Mk IIIJim Farley 1:50.139 4 Jim Farley

10Prototype 2003 Riley XI/DPChip Vance 1:53.992 5 Chip Vance

62GT 1991 Mazda RX-7 4-rotor IMSAJeremy Fletcher 1:54.145 6 Jeremy Fletcher

202Prototype 1989 Mazda 767/767BTom Long 1:54.149 7 Tom Long

54APrototype 2004 Doran JE4Owen Adelman 1:55.349 8 Owen Adelman

36GT 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 CupMichael Levitas 1:56.195 9 Michael Levitas

43GT 2001 Porsche 996 GT3 RSMichael Potapow 1:56.673 10 Colin Dougherty

14GT 1995 Porsche 993 RSR/3.8Cory Friedman 1:57.390 11 Cory Friedman

22GT 2008 Porsche 997 GT3 CupBen Hedrick 1:57.600 12 Ben Hedrick

22AGT 2005 Porsche 996 GT3 CupColin Dougherty 2:02.061 13 Michael Potapow

29GT 2007 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.6Craig Conway 2:02.304 14 Craig Conway

08GT 2005 Mazda RX-8Mark Paterniti 2:06.010 15 Mark Paterniti

23GT 1997 Porsche 993 RSR/3.8Theo Ruijgh 2:08.335 16 Theo Ruijgh

34GT 2000 Porsche 996 GT3 RDanny Stewart 2:09.764 17 Danny Stewart

4APrototype 1996 Riley & Scott Mk IIIaJames Matthews 3:23.775 18 James Matthews

61Prototype 1990 Jaguar XJR-10Zak Brown 19 Zak Brown

27Prototype 1999 Ferrari 333SPGraham Adelman 20 Graham Adelman

55GT 2006 Saleen S7RChris Liebenberg 21 Chris Liebenberg
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